
Volvo360-Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
24 June 2018

Result of Race 1

ZomeravondCompetitie Auto B - 2018-06-24
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Squadra Italia
Started: 16 Classified: 16 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

86 Serge van Os  1 -- 10 laps --Alfa 155 20:11.832 1:58.477 4
21 Gerben Goet 9.377 2 9.377Alfa 75 20:21.209 1:59.623 2
183 Cees Gerritsen 1:00.720 3 1:10.097Alfa Giulia 21:21.929 2:05.589 3
258 Luuk-Pim Weytens 23.622 4 1:33.719Alfa 75 21:45.551 2:07.732 5
187 Emile Bekker 7.731 5 1:41.450Alfa Guilia 21:53.282 2:05.975 6
103 Harold van Wessel 14.636 6 1:56.086Alfa 75 22:07.918 2:09.917 2
133 Robert Slop 18.042 7 2:14.128Alfa Giulia 22:25.960 2:11.213 4
52 Niels van Woudenberg  8 -- 9 laps --Alfa 155 19:42.408 1:59.980 3
146 Pieter Verheij 29.958 9 29.958Alfa 75 20:12.366 2:11.788 6
109 Erikjan Berkel 15.590 10 45.548Alfa 75TS 20:27.956 2:12.764 3
575 Ulrich Sieling 15.850 11 1:01.398Fiat 128 Coupe 20:43.806 2:13.456 6
395 Hees Hees 27.035 12 1:28.433Alfa 155 21:10.841 2:17.988 2
574 Karin Sieling 1:17.961 13 2:46.394Fiat 128 22:28.802 2:24.530 1
131 Jasper Slop  14 -- 3 laps --Alfa 147 6:25.866 2:05.601 2
162 Walter van Vollenhoven  15 -- 1 laps --Alfa GT junior 2:41.118
54 Pieter van Ouwerkerk 2.203 16 2.203Alfa 75TS 2:43.321

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Volvo 360
Started: 14 Classified: 14 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

488 Theo Knoop  1 -- 9 laps --Volvo 360 21:28.644 2:17.079 6
455 Maiko  Buurman 0.462 2 0.462Volvo 360 21:29.106 2:16.961 6
432 Thom Slaats 0.267 3 0.729Volvo 360 21:29.373 2:16.775 6
477 Jos Buurman 40.017 4 40.746Volvo 360 22:09.390 2:20.811 6
450 Cees Marbus 0.586 5 41.332Volvo 360 22:09.976 2:21.798 9
446 Glenn Boeye 11.519 6 52.851Volvo 360 22:21.495 2:22.309 5
427 Mark Bothof 3.054 7 55.905Volvo 360 22:24.549 2:22.439 3
499 Peter van Alphen 1.468 8 57.373Volvo 360 22:26.017 2:22.248 5
400 Kevin vd Pitte 3.724 9 1:01.097Volvo360 22:29.741 2:22.220 5
433 Patrick de Haan  10 -- 8 laps --Volvo 360 20:12.928 2:23.541 3
458 Jacco Prins 51.086 11 51.086Volvo 360 21:04.014 2:28.945 3
469 Rob Bunschoten 0.212 12 51.298Volvo 360 21:04.226 2:29.251 4
470 Edwin Verhaert 1:08.399 13 1:59.697Volvo 360 22:12.625 2:34.203 1
418 Jimmy Dowling  14 -- 6 laps --Volvo 360 20:22.393 2:21.069 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

twin spark cup
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

156 Michel van Klink  1 -- 10 laps --Alfa 156 22:12.303 2:11.019 8
145 Mike van der Vecht 0.526 2 0.526Twin Spark Cup 22:12.829 2:11.129 4
123 Jan Willem Terhorst 2.736 3 3.262Alfa 146 22:15.565 2:10.933 8
43 Max de Bruijn 3.044 4 6.306Alpha 147 22:18.609 2:11.240 2
147 Ewald Wenmakers 0.806 5 7.112Alfa 147 Twin Spark cup 22:19.415 2:10.765 6
55 Dimitri de Jong 3.166 6 10.278Alfa 147 Twin Spark cup 22:22.581 2:11.983 4
121 Roy van Exter  7 -- 9 laps --Alfa 145 20:17.964 2:12.318 6
174 Marcel Verbeek 1:14.994 8 1:14.994Alfa 147 21:32.958 2:18.983 9

Car#187 30sec. penalty misbehaviour on track; Car#133 10sec. penalty not in position on grid
Car#52 10sec. penalty jump start
 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.477  in lap  4  by  nbr. 86 : Serge v an Os (Alf a 155)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Martin vd Pavert / Paul Beck Johnny Hoekman 
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